Distributor of TE Connectivity AMP Connectors: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 3-1623817-1 - RES CHAS MNT 15K OHM 10% 600W
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TE Connectivity AMP ConnectorsTE Connectivity AMP Connectors
3-1623817-13-1623817-1

passives.tycoelectronics.com
Derating Curve Pulse Energy
How to Order
BDS 2 A 600 1K0 J
Common Part
A: Standard
Circuit Type
600 - 600 Watts
Power Dissipation Resistance Value
BDS 2 (2 Terminal)
0.5Ω
(500mΩ)
R50
1Ω
(1000mΩ)
1R0
1K
(1000Ω)
1KO
Tolerance
F - 1%
J - 5%
K - 10%
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
700
600
500
400
300
200
100
0
Po
w
er
 (W
)
Heatsink Temp. (degC)
0.001 0.01 0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
1000
100
10
1
En
er
gy
 (J
)
Time (msecs)
Power Overload
*Temperature - Heatsink
1 10 100
Time (secs)
3.5